
 © 2020 http://rgform.eu       Printed 10.11.2020 20:15:53 Page 1

SVS Open 2020
Kisakallio Sports Institute, Lohja FINLAND

Stara 10:30 - 11:15
2020/11/14 10:30

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
10:30 1.  FIN Alecta SC Olymp Sport Club Olymp 0 Stara R1 1

10:32 2.  FIN Caselius Linda Turun Urheiluliitto 2013 Stara R1 1

10:34 3.  FIN Chabukiani Anna SVS Helsinki 0 Stara R1 1

10:36 4.  FIN Salo Eveliina Hämeenlinnan voimisteluseura ry 2013 Stara R1 1

10:38 5.  FIN Zaitceva Agatha SVS Helsinki 0 Stara R1 1

10:40 6.  FIN Mäkijärvi Emilia SVS Espoo 2011 Stara R1 1

10:42 7.  FIN Hukkanen Isabella Hämeenlinnan voimisteluseura ry 2011 Stara R1 1

10:44 8.  FIN Jasiukaityte Emilija Sport Club Olymp 2013 Stara R1 1

10:46 9.  FIN Jokinen Anni Hämeenlinnan voimisteluseura ry 2011 Stara R1 1

10:48 10.  FIN Jürgenson Sofija Sport Club Olymp 2013 Stara R1 1

10:50 11.  FIN Kudlenko Iryna SVS Espoo 2014 Stara R1 1

10:52 12.  FIN Tymko Maiia SVS Espoo 2014 Stara R1 1

10:54 13.  FIN Vladimirova Sofi SVS Espoo 2014 Stara R1 1

10:56 14.  FIN Plochich Nelli Sport Club Olymp 2013 Stara R1 1

10:58 15.  FIN Rodokhlebova Katrin Imatran Voimistelijat 2013 Stara R1 1

11:00 16.  FIN Salo Aleksandra Hämeenlinnan voimisteluseura ry 2011 Stara R1 1

11:02 17.  FIN Salonen Ilona Hämeenlinnan voimisteluseura ry 2010 Stara R1 1

11:04 18.  FIN Ristolainen Lilja SVS Helsinki 2013 Stara R1 1

11:06 19.  FIN Jakimova Milana Sport Club Olymp 2014 Stara R1 1

11:08 20.  FIN Polameri Aava Hämeenlinnan voimisteluseura ry 2009 Stara R1 1

11:10 21.  FIN Karhunen Emilia Nora Sport Club Vantaa 2013 Stara R1 1

11:12 22.  FIN Kolbin Ramina Sport Club Vantaa 2013 Stara R1 1

11:14 23.  FIN Rautiainen Aleksandra Sport Club Vantaa 2012 Stara R1 1

2012A 11:15 - 11:45
2020/11/14 11:16

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

11:16 1.  FIN Teivainen Annika Palokan Ilo, voimistelu ja
liikunta ry. 0 Mini 2012A(2012) R1 1

11:18 2.  FIN Shelepaeva Karolina Sport Club Vantaa 2012 Mini 2012A(2012) R1 1

11:20 3.  FIN Nikitina Polina Imatran Voimistelijat 2012 Mini 2012A(2012) R1 1

11:22 4.  FIN Plochich Olivia Sport Club Olymp 2012 Mini 2012A(2012) R1 1

11:24 5.  FIN Ebdul Eziz Ella Turun Urheiluliitto 2012 Mini 2012A(2012) R1 1

11:26 6.  FIN Egorova Serafima Sport Club Olymp 2012 Mini 2012A(2012) R1 1

11:28 7.  FIN Smirnov Adriana Sport Club Olymp 2012 Mini 2012A(2012) R1 1

11:30 8.  FIN Teivainen Annika Palokan Ilo, voimistelu ja
liikunta ry. 0 Mini 2012A(2012) R2 1

11:32 9.  FIN Shelepaeva Karolina Sport Club Vantaa 2012 Mini 2012A(2012) R2 1
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Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
11:34 10.  FIN Nikitina Polina Imatran Voimistelijat 2012 Mini 2012A(2012) R2 1

11:36 11.  FIN Plochich Olivia Sport Club Olymp 2012 Mini 2012A(2012) R2 1

11:38 12.  FIN Ebdul Eziz Ella Turun Urheiluliitto 2012 Mini 2012A(2012) R2 1

11:40 13.  FIN Egorova Serafima Sport Club Olymp 2012 Mini 2012A(2012) R2 1

11:42 14.  FIN Smirnov Adriana Sport Club Olymp 2012 Mini 2012A(2012) R2 1

2012B 11:45 - 12:10
2020/11/14 11:44

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
11:44 1.  FIN Lehtimäki Mina Olarin Voimistelijat 2012 Mini 2012B(2012) R1 1

11:46 2.  FIN Dahlgren Emmi Olarin Voimistelijat 2012 Mini 2012B(2012) R1 1

11:48 3.  FIN Hashim Sofia Olarin Voimistelijat 0 Mini 2012B(2012) R1 1

11:50 4.  FIN Tiusanen Emilia SVS Espoo 2012 Mini 2012B(2012) R1 1

11:52 5.  FIN Frosti Edith SVS Espoo 2012 Mini 2012B(2012) R1 1

11:54 6.  FIN Kuusisto Jasmin SVS Espoo 0 Mini 2012B(2012) R1 1

11:56 7.  FIN Mattsson Charlotta Turun Urheiluliitto 2012 Mini 2012B(2012) R1 1

11:58 8.  FIN Minina Janita Imatran Voimistelijat 2012 Mini 2012B(2012) R1 1

12:00 9.  FIN Nissinen Miili Elise Gymnastics 0 Mini 2012B(2012) R1 1

12:02 10.  FIN Ruohonen Iita Turun Urheiluliitto 2012 Mini 2012B(2012) R1 1

12:04 11.  FIN Räsänen Milana Imatran Voimistelijat 2012 Mini 2012B(2012) R1 1

12:06 12.  FIN Trostin Anna-Maria Elise Gymanstics 0 Mini 2012B(2012) R1 1

12:08 13.  FIN Sova Ronja Elise Gymanstics 0 Mini 2012B(2012) R1 1

2011A 12:30 - 13:10
2020/11/14 12:30

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
12:30 1.  FIN Rinne Edith Turun Urheiluliitto 2011 Children 2011A(2011) R1 1

12:32 2.  FIN Närjä Carolina OVO 2011 Children 2011A(2011) R1 1

12:34 3.  FIN Vanonen Sini Elise Gymanstics 2011 Children 2011A(2011) R1 1

12:36 4.  FIN Neuvonen Nelli Elise Gymanstics 2011 Children 2011A(2011) R1 1

12:38 5.  FIN Nuopponen Hertta Elise Gymanstics 2011 Children 2011A(2011) R1 1

12:40 6.  FIN Caselius Mea Turun Urheiluliitto 2011 Children 2011A(2011) R1 1

12:42 7.  FIN Tyvoniouk Polina SVS Helsinki 2011 Children 2011A(2011) R1 1

12:44 8.  FIN Fedoroff Olivia OVO 2011 Children 2011A(2011) R1 1

12:46 9.  FIN Pöllänen Emilia Turun Urheiluliitto 2011 Children 2011A(2011) R1 1

12:48 10.  GBR Sirota Evelina
Maria Stolbova's
Rhythmic Gymnastics
Academy

0 Children 2011A(2011) R1 1

12:50 11.  FIN Rinne Edith Turun Urheiluliitto 2011 Children 2011A(2011) R2 1

12:52 12.  FIN Närjä Carolina OVO 2011 Children 2011A(2011) R2 1

12:54 13.  FIN Vanonen Sini Elise Gymanstics 2011 Children 2011A(2011) R2 1

12:56 14.  FIN Neuvonen Nelli Elise Gymanstics 2011 Children 2011A(2011) R2 1

12:58 15.  FIN Nuopponen Hertta Elise Gymanstics 2011 Children 2011A(2011) R2 1
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Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
13:00 16.  FIN Caselius Mea Turun Urheiluliitto 2011 Children 2011A(2011) R2 1

13:02 17.  FIN Tyvoniouk Polina SVS Helsinki 2011 Children 2011A(2011) R2 1

13:04 18.  FIN Fedoroff Olivia OVO 2011 Children 2011A(2011) R2 1

13:06 19.  FIN Pöllänen Emilia Turun Urheiluliitto 2011 Children 2011A(2011) R2 1

13:08 20.  GBR Sirota Evelina
Maria Stolbova's
Rhythmic Gymnastics
Academy

0 Children 2011A(2011) R2 1

2011B 13:10 - 13:45
2020/11/14 13:10

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

13:10 1.  FIN Butrameeva
Stefania Olarin Voimistelijat 2011 Children 2011B(2011)

R1 1

13:12 2.  FIN Ruskoaho Seela Elise Gymanstics 0 Children 2011B(2011)
R1 1

13:14 3.  FIN Villa Lilia Imatran Voimistelijat 2011 Children 2011B(2011)
R1 1

13:16 4.  FIN Kiltti Jade Olarin Voimistelijat 2011 Children 2011B(2011)
R1 1

13:18 5.  FIN Raivikko Jemina Elise Gymanstics 0 Children 2011B(2011)
R1 1

13:20 6.  FIN Auk Dominika Elise Gymanstics 0 Children 2011B(2011)
R1 1

13:22 7.  FIN Junnila Pinja Olarin Voimistelijat 2011 Children 2011B(2011)
R1 1

13:24 8.  FIN Toivokainen
Carmen Elise Gymnastics 2011 Children 2011B(2011)

R1 1

13:26 9.  FIN Nurmilaakso Vilma Hämeenlinnan
voimisteluseura ry 2011 Children 2011B(2011)

R1 1

13:28 10.  FIN Ylikylä Maikki Turun Urheiluliitto 2011 Children 2011B(2011)
R1 1

13:30 11.  FIN Helle Livia Elise Gymnastics 2011 Children 2011B(2011)
R1 1

13:32 12.  FIN Kangasharju Noella Olarin Voimistelijat 2011 Children 2011B(2011)
R1 1

13:36 14.  FIN Riikonen Melina Turun Urheiluliitto 2011 Children 2011B(2011)
R1 1

13:38 15.  FIN Huhtanen Saga Imatran Voimistelijat 2011 Children 2011B(2011)
R1 1

13:40 16.  FIN Kangasniemi Iida Elise Gymanstics 0 Children 2011B(2011)
R1 1

13:42 17.  GBR Tyshchenko Anna
Maria Stolbova's
Rhythmic Gymnastics
Academy

0 Children 2011B(2011)
R1 1

2010A 14:00 - 14:55
2020/11/14 14:00

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
14:00 1.  FIN Klemetti Elle Elise Gymanstics 2010 Children 2010A(2010) R1 1

14:02 2.  FIN Hämäläinen Elli Turun Urheiluliitto 2010 Children 2010A(2010) R1 1

14:04 3.  FIN Jekunen Saga Palokan Ilo, voimistelu ja
liikunta ry. 2010 Children 2010A(2010) R1 1

14:06 4.  FIN Kuusisto Julia SVS Espoo 2010 Children 2010A(2010) R1 1

14:08 5.  FIN Berkozova Emilia Imatran Voimistelijat 2010 Children 2010A(2010) R1 1

14:10 6.  FIN Rodohlebova Eva Imatran Voimistelijat 2010 Children 2010A(2010) R1 1
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Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
14:12 7.  FIN Österholm Linda Turun Urheiluliitto 2010 Children 2010A(2010) R1 1

14:14 8.  FIN Hein Peppi Elise J 2010 Children 2010A(2010) R1 1

14:16 9.  FIN Huhtala Delia Palokan Ilo, voimistelu ja
liikunta ry. 2010 Children 2010A(2010) R1 1

14:18 10.  FIN Keinonen Minttu SVS Espoo 2010 Children 2010A(2010) R1 1

14:20 11.  FIN Carcei Maria Imatran Voimistelijat 2010 Children 2010A(2010) R1 1

14:22 12.  FIN Mutluay Melis Turun Urheiluliitto 2010 Children 2010A(2010) R1 1

14:24 13.  FIN Lahtela Miira Elise Gymanstics 2010 Children 2010A(2010) R1 1

14:26 14.  FIN Huikko Ilona Imatran Voimistelijat 2010 Children 2010A(2010) R1 1

14:28 15.  FIN Klemetti Elle Elise Gymanstics 2010 Children 2010A(2010) R2 1

14:30 16.  FIN Hämäläinen Elli Turun Urheiluliitto 2010 Children 2010A(2010) R2 1

14:32 17.  FIN Jekunen Saga Palokan Ilo, voimistelu ja
liikunta ry. 2010 Children 2010A(2010) R2 1

14:34 18.  FIN Kuusisto Julia SVS Espoo 2010 Children 2010A(2010) R2 1

14:36 19.  FIN Berkozova Emilia Imatran Voimistelijat 2010 Children 2010A(2010) R2 1

14:38 20.  FIN Rodohlebova Eva Imatran Voimistelijat 2010 Children 2010A(2010) R2 1

14:40 21.  FIN Österholm Linda Turun Urheiluliitto 2010 Children 2010A(2010) R2 1

14:42 22.  FIN Hein Peppi Elise J 2010 Children 2010A(2010) R2 1

14:44 23.  FIN Huhtala Delia Palokan Ilo, voimistelu ja
liikunta ry. 2010 Children 2010A(2010) R2 1

14:46 24.  FIN Keinonen Minttu SVS Espoo 2010 Children 2010A(2010) R2 1

14:48 25.  FIN Carcei Maria Imatran Voimistelijat 2010 Children 2010A(2010) R2 1

14:50 26.  FIN Mutluay Melis Turun Urheiluliitto 2010 Children 2010A(2010) R2 1

14:52 27.  FIN Lahtela Miira Elise Gymanstics 2010 Children 2010A(2010) R2 1

14:54 28.  FIN Huikko Ilona Imatran Voimistelijat 2010 Children 2010A(2010) R2 1

2010B 14:55 - 15:30
2020/11/14 14:56

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

14:56 1.  FIN Fere Yasmin SVS Espoo 2010 Children 2010B(2010)
R1 1

14:58 2.  FIN Pekki Erika OVO 2010 Children 2010B(2010)
R1 1

15:00 3.  FIN Häkkinen Mimosa Palokan Ilo, voimistelu ja
liikunta ry. 2010 Children 2010B(2010)

R1 1

15:02 4.  FIN Kitsing Emilia Sport Club Olymp 2010 Children 2010B(2010)
R1 1

15:04 5.  FIN Jeromaa Nita Turun Urheiluliitto 2010 Children 2010B(2010)
R1 1

15:06 6.  FIN Salokangas Amilia Palokan Ilo, voimistelu ja
liikunta ry. 2010 Children 2010B(2010)

R1 1

15:08 7.  FIN Ilmasti Alma Coco Sport 2010 Children 2010B(2010)
R1 1

15:10 8.  FIN Kiviniemi Reetta Elise Gymanstics 0 Children 2010B(2010)
R1 1

15:12 9.  FIN Luohivaara Juulia Hämeenlinnan
voimisteluseura ry 2010 Children 2010B(2010)

R1 1

15:14 10.  FIN Fere Yasmin SVS Espoo 2010 Children 2010B(2010)
R2 1

15:16 11.  FIN Pekki Erika OVO 2010 Children 2010B(2010)
R2 1
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Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

15:18 12.  FIN Häkkinen Mimosa Palokan Ilo, voimistelu ja
liikunta ry. 2010 Children 2010B(2010)

R2 1

15:20 13.  FIN Kitsing Emilia Sport Club Olymp 2010 Children 2010B(2010)
R2 1

15:22 14.  FIN Jeromaa Nita Turun Urheiluliitto 2010 Children 2010B(2010)
R2 1

15:24 15.  FIN Salokangas Amilia Palokan Ilo, voimistelu ja
liikunta ry. 2010 Children 2010B(2010)

R2 1

15:26 16.  FIN Ilmasti Alma Coco Sport 2010 Children 2010B(2010)
R2 1

15:28 17.  FIN Luohivaara Juulia Hämeenlinnan
voimisteluseura ry 2010 Children 2010B(2010)

R2 1

2009A 16:15 - 17:25
2020/11/14 16:15

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
16:15 1.  FIN Belevich Daria Elise Gymanstics 2009 Pre-Junior 2009A(2009) R1 1

16:17 2.  FIN Törmänen Anni OVO 2009 Pre-Junior 2009A(2009) R1 1

16:19 3.  FIN Piispanen Linnea SVS Vantaa 2009 Pre-Junior 2009A(2009) R1 1

16:21 4.  FIN Järvinen Isabel OVO 2009 Pre-Junior 2009A(2009) R1 1

16:23 5.  FIN Egorova Anastasia SC Olymp 2009 Pre-Junior 2009A(2009) R1 1

16:25 6.  FIN Savolainen Viivi Imatran Voimistelijat 2009 Pre-Junior 2009A(2009) R1 1

16:27 7.  FIN Megrikian Beatrice Turun Pyrkivä 2009 Pre-Junior 2009A(2009) R1 1

16:29 8.  FIN Filippova Elizaveta Elise Gymanstics 2009 Pre-Junior 2009A(2009) R1 1

16:31 9.  FIN Volkova Saaga Coco Sport 2009 Pre-Junior 2009A(2009) R1 1

16:33 10.  FIN Kuteinikova Karina OVO 2009 Pre-Junior 2009A(2009) R1 1

16:35 11.  FIN Kudlenko Viktoriia SVS Espoo 2009 Pre-Junior 2009A(2009) R1 1

16:37 12.  FIN Makarov Emilia Turun Pyrkivä 2009 Pre-Junior 2009A(2009) R1 1

16:39 13.  FIN Belevich Daria Elise Gymanstics 2009 Pre-Junior 2009A(2009) R2 1

16:41 14.  FIN Törmänen Anni OVO 2009 Pre-Junior 2009A(2009) R2 1

16:43 15.  FIN Piispanen Linnea SVS Vantaa 2009 Pre-Junior 2009A(2009) R2 1

16:45 16.  FIN Järvinen Isabel OVO 2009 Pre-Junior 2009A(2009) R2 1

16:47 17.  FIN Egorova Anastasia SC Olymp 2009 Pre-Junior 2009A(2009) R2 1

16:49 18.  FIN Savolainen Viivi Imatran Voimistelijat 2009 Pre-Junior 2009A(2009) R2 1

16:51 19.  FIN Megrikian Beatrice Turun Pyrkivä 2009 Pre-Junior 2009A(2009) R2 1

16:53 20.  FIN Filippova Elizaveta Elise Gymanstics 2009 Pre-Junior 2009A(2009) R2 1

16:55 21.  FIN Volkova Saaga Coco Sport 2009 Pre-Junior 2009A(2009) R2 1

16:57 22.  FIN Kuteinikova Karina OVO 2009 Pre-Junior 2009A(2009) R2 1

16:59 23.  FIN Kudlenko Viktoriia SVS Espoo 2009 Pre-Junior 2009A(2009) R2 1

17:01 24.  FIN Makarov Emilia Turun Pyrkivä 2009 Pre-Junior 2009A(2009) R2 1

17:03 25.  FIN Belevich Daria Elise Gymanstics 2009 Pre-Junior 2009A(2009) R3 1

17:05 26.  FIN Törmänen Anni OVO 2009 Pre-Junior 2009A(2009) R3 1

17:07 27.  FIN Järvinen Isabel OVO 2009 Pre-Junior 2009A(2009) R3 1

17:09 28.  FIN Egorova Anastasia SC Olymp 2009 Pre-Junior 2009A(2009) R3 1

17:11 29.  FIN Savolainen Viivi Imatran Voimistelijat 2009 Pre-Junior 2009A(2009) R3 1
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Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
17:13 30.  FIN Megrikian Beatrice Turun Pyrkivä 2009 Pre-Junior 2009A(2009) R3 1

17:15 31.  FIN Filippova Elizaveta Elise Gymanstics 2009 Pre-Junior 2009A(2009) R3 1

17:17 32.  FIN Volkova Saaga Coco Sport 2009 Pre-Junior 2009A(2009) R3 1

17:19 33.  FIN Kuteinikova Karina OVO 2009 Pre-Junior 2009A(2009) R3 1

17:21 34.  FIN Kudlenko Viktoriia SVS Espoo 2009 Pre-Junior 2009A(2009) R3 1

17:23 35.  FIN Makarov Emilia Turun Pyrkivä 2009 Pre-Junior 2009A(2009) R3 1

2009B 17:25 - 18:15
2020/11/14 17:25

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

17:25 1.  FIN Westerberg Maaria SVS Helsinki 2009 Pre-Junior 2009B(2009)
R1 1

17:27 2.  FIN Boije Sofia Elise Gymnastics 2009 Pre-Junior 2009B(2009)
R1 1

17:29 3.  FIN Puroja Luisa Coco Sport 2009 Pre-Junior 2009B(2009)
R1 1

17:31 4.  FIN Streng Katarina SVS Helsinki 2009 Pre-Junior 2009B(2009)
R1 1

17:33 5.  FIN Jokinen Aino Hämeenlinnan
voimisteluseura ry 2009 Pre-Junior 2009B(2009)

R1 1

17:35 6.  FIN Tenkula Ilona SVS Helsinki 2009 Pre-Junior 2009B(2009)
R1 1

17:37 7.  FIN Hännikäinen
Martta Imatran Voimistelijat 2009 Pre-Junior 2009B(2009)

R1 1

17:39 8.  FIN Putkonen Veera Elise Gymnastics 2009 Pre-Junior 2009B(2009)
R1 1

17:41 9.  FIN Herrala Emily Coco Sport 2009 Pre-Junior 2009B(2009)
R1 1

17:43 10.  FIN Lajunen Pinja Turun Urheiluliitto 2009 Pre-Junior 2009B(2009)
R1 1

17:45 11.  FIN Savolainen Tuulia Elise Gymnastics 2009 Pre-Junior 2009B(2009)
R1 1

17:47 12.  FIN Winberg Ella SVS Helsinki 2009 Pre-Junior 2009B(2009)
R1 1

17:49 13.  FIN Westerberg Maaria SVS Helsinki 2009 Pre-Junior 2009B(2009)
R2 1

17:51 14.  FIN Boije Sofia Elise Gymnastics 2009 Pre-Junior 2009B(2009)
R2 1

17:53 15.  FIN Puroja Luisa Coco Sport 2009 Pre-Junior 2009B(2009)
R2 1

17:55 16.  FIN Streng Katarina SVS Helsinki 2009 Pre-Junior 2009B(2009)
R2 1

17:57 17.  FIN Jokinen Aino Hämeenlinnan
voimisteluseura ry 2009 Pre-Junior 2009B(2009)

R2 1

17:59 18.  FIN Tenkula Ilona SVS Helsinki 2009 Pre-Junior 2009B(2009)
R2 1

18:01 19.  FIN Hännikäinen
Martta Imatran Voimistelijat 2009 Pre-Junior 2009B(2009)

R2 1

18:03 20.  FIN Putkonen Veera Elise Gymnastics 2009 Pre-Junior 2009B(2009)
R2 1

18:05 21.  FIN Herrala Emily Coco Sport 2009 Pre-Junior 2009B(2009)
R2 1

18:07 22.  FIN Lajunen Pinja Turun Urheiluliitto 2009 Pre-Junior 2009B(2009)
R2 1

18:09 23.  FIN Savolainen Tuulia Elise Gymnastics 2009 Pre-Junior 2009B(2009)
R2 1

18:11 24.  FIN Winberg Ella SVS Helsinki 2009 Pre-Junior 2009B(2009)
R2 1
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2008A 18:30 - 19:25
2020/11/14 18:30

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
18:30 1.  FIN Helenius Hilma Turun Pyrkivä 2008 Pre-Junior 2008A(2008) R1 1

18:32 2.  FIN Leino Hanna Elise Gymanstics 2008 Pre-Junior 2008A(2008) R1 1

18:34 3.  FIN Ylikylä Kerttu Turun Urheiluliitto 2008 Pre-Junior 2008A(2008) R1 1

18:36 4.  FIN Pikheeva Anastasiia SC Olymp 2008 Pre-Junior 2008A(2008) R1 1

18:38 5.  FIN Laamanen Tea Imatran Voimistelijat 2008 Pre-Junior 2008A(2008) R1 1

18:40 6.  FIN Lassila Victoria Coco Sport 2008 Pre-Junior 2008A(2008) R1 1

18:42 7.  FIN Harjumäki Kira Elise Gymanstics 2008 Pre-Junior 2008A(2008) R1 1

18:44 8.  FIN Metwally Sara Elise Gymanstics 2008 Pre-Junior 2008A(2008) R1 1

18:46 9.  FIN Berglund Aida OVO 2008 Pre-Junior 2008A(2008) R1 1

18:48 10.  FIN Helenius Hilma Turun Pyrkivä 2008 Pre-Junior 2008A(2008) R2 1

18:50 11.  FIN Leino Hanna Elise Gymanstics 2008 Pre-Junior 2008A(2008) R2 1

18:52 12.  FIN Ylikylä Kerttu Turun Urheiluliitto 2008 Pre-Junior 2008A(2008) R2 1

18:54 13.  FIN Pikheeva Anastasiia SC Olymp 2008 Pre-Junior 2008A(2008) R2 1

18:56 14.  FIN Laamanen Tea Imatran Voimistelijat 2008 Pre-Junior 2008A(2008) R2 1

18:58 15.  FIN Lassila Victoria Coco Sport 2008 Pre-Junior 2008A(2008) R2 1

19:00 16.  FIN Harjumäki Kira Elise Gymanstics 2008 Pre-Junior 2008A(2008) R2 1

19:02 17.  FIN Metwally Sara Elise Gymanstics 2008 Pre-Junior 2008A(2008) R2 1

19:04 18.  FIN Berglund Aida OVO 2008 Pre-Junior 2008A(2008) R2 1

19:06 19.  FIN Helenius Hilma Turun Pyrkivä 2008 Pre-Junior 2008A(2008) R3 1

19:08 20.  FIN Leino Hanna Elise Gymanstics 2008 Pre-Junior 2008A(2008) R3 1

19:10 21.  FIN Ylikylä Kerttu Turun Urheiluliitto 2008 Pre-Junior 2008A(2008) R3 1

19:12 22.  FIN Pikheeva Anastasiia SC Olymp 2008 Pre-Junior 2008A(2008) R3 1

19:14 23.  FIN Laamanen Tea Imatran Voimistelijat 2008 Pre-Junior 2008A(2008) R3 1

19:16 24.  FIN Lassila Victoria Coco Sport 2008 Pre-Junior 2008A(2008) R3 1

19:18 25.  FIN Harjumäki Kira Elise Gymanstics 2008 Pre-Junior 2008A(2008) R3 1

19:20 26.  FIN Metwally Sara Elise Gymanstics 2008 Pre-Junior 2008A(2008) R3 1

19:22 27.  FIN Berglund Aida OVO 2008 Pre-Junior 2008A(2008) R3 1

Junior B 10:30 - 11:45
2020/11/15 10:30

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

10:30 1.  FIN Flinkman Sara Palokan Ilo, voimistelu
ja liikunta ry. 2007 Junior B(2007-2005) R1 1

10:32 2.  FIN Maukkonen Anni Attitude Sports 2007 Junior B(2007-2005) R1 1

10:34 3.  FIN Vuolle-Apiala
Madeleine SVS Helsinki 2006 Junior B(2007-2005) R1 1

10:36 4.  FIN Anson Anna-Liisa Elise Gymanstics 2007 Junior B(2007-2005) R1 1

10:38 5.  FIN Hees Peppilotta SVS Espoo 2006 Junior B(2007-2005) R1 1

10:40 6.  FIN Putkonen Vilma Elise Gymanstics 0 Junior B(2007-2005) R1 1

10:42 7.  FIN Kukkula Iiris Elise Gymnastics 2006 Junior B(2007-2005) R1 1
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Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
10:44 8.  FIN Khayat Miniar Sport Club Olymp 2005 Junior B(2007-2005) R1 1

10:46 9.  FIN Voronova Taisia SVS Helsinki 2007 Junior B(2007-2005) R1 1

10:48 10.  FIN Hakkarainen Lotta Elise Gymnastics 2006 Junior B(2007-2005) R1 1

10:50 11.  FIN Teinilä Tytti Turun Pyrkivä 2005 Junior B(2007-2005) R1 1

10:52 12.  FIN Chavda Sofia Elise Gymnastics 2005 Junior B(2007-2005) R1 1

10:54 13.  FIN Njock Margaret Elise Gymnastics 2005 Junior B(2007-2005) R1 1

10:56 14.  FIN Kokkonen Lea Turun Pyrkivä 2007 Junior B(2007-2005) R1 1

10:58 15.  FIN Pajari Pihla Elise Gymanstics 2007 Junior B(2007-2005) R1 1

11:00 16.  FIN Laakkonen Janna Elise Gymnastics 2006 Junior B(2007-2005) R1 1

11:02 17.  FIN Malinen Saara Attitude Sports 2005 Junior B(2007-2005) R1 1

11:04 18.  FIN Flinkman Sara Palokan Ilo, voimistelu
ja liikunta ry. 2007 Junior B(2007-2005) R2 1

11:06 19.  FIN Maukkonen Anni Attitude Sports 2007 Junior B(2007-2005) R2 1

11:08 20.  FIN Vuolle-Apiala
Madeleine SVS Helsinki 2006 Junior B(2007-2005) R2 1

11:10 21.  FIN Anson Anna-Liisa Elise Gymanstics 2007 Junior B(2007-2005) R2 1

11:12 22.  FIN Hees Peppilotta SVS Espoo 2006 Junior B(2007-2005) R2 1

11:14 23.  FIN Putkonen Vilma Elise Gymanstics 0 Junior B(2007-2005) R2 1

11:16 24.  FIN Kukkula Iiris Elise Gymnastics 2006 Junior B(2007-2005) R2 1

11:18 25.  FIN Khayat Miniar Sport Club Olymp 2005 Junior B(2007-2005) R2 1

11:20 26.  FIN Voronova Taisia SVS Helsinki 2007 Junior B(2007-2005) R2 1

11:22 27.  FIN Hakkarainen Lotta Elise Gymnastics 2006 Junior B(2007-2005) R2 1

11:24 28.  FIN Teinilä Tytti Turun Pyrkivä 2005 Junior B(2007-2005) R2 1

11:26 29.  FIN Chavda Sofia Elise Gymnastics 2005 Junior B(2007-2005) R2 1

11:28 30.  FIN Njock Margaret Elise Gymnastics 2005 Junior B(2007-2005) R2 1

11:30 31.  FIN Kokkonen Lea Turun Pyrkivä 2007 Junior B(2007-2005) R2 1

11:32 32.  FIN Pajari Pihla Elise Gymanstics 2007 Junior B(2007-2005) R2 1

11:34 33.  FIN Laakkonen Janna Elise Gymnastics 2006 Junior B(2007-2005) R2 1

11:36 34.  FIN Malinen Saara Attitude Sports 2005 Junior B(2007-2005) R2 1

Junior A 12:00 - 13:30
2020/11/15 12:00

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
12:00 1.  FIN Hassinen Wilma SVS Vantaa 2007 Junior A(2007-2005) R1 1

12:02 2.  FIN Olkkonen Anni Elise Gymanstics 2007 Junior A(2007-2005) R1 1

12:04 3.  FIN Kallio Lia Olarin voimisteljat 2007 Junior A(2007-2005) R1 1

12:06 4.  FIN Kapiainen Nea SVS Vantaa 2007 Junior A(2007-2005) R1 1

12:08 5.  FIN Pohjanvirta Aurora Olarin Voimistelijat 2006 Junior A(2007-2005) R1 1

12:10 6.  FIN Valilla Alisa Turun Pyrkiva 2006 Junior A(2007-2005) R1 1

12:12 7.  FIN Bilishenko Linda Coco Sport 2007 Junior A(2007-2005) R1 1

12:14 8.  FIN Laivonen Pihla Turun Pyrkivä 2005 Junior A(2007-2005) R1 1

12:16 9.  FIN Närjä Jenny OVO 2005 Junior A(2007-2005) R1 1
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12:18 10.  FIN Sabelfeld Veera Imatran Voimistelijat 2007 Junior A(2007-2005) R1 1

12:20 11.  FIN Tammilehto Anni Elise Gymanstics 2006 Junior A(2007-2005) R1 1

12:22 12.  FIN Piiroinen Emmi Olarin Voimistelijat 2007 Junior A(2007-2005) R1 1

12:24 13.  FIN Komulainen Vilma SVS Vantaa 2007 Junior A(2007-2005) R1 1

12:26 14.  FIN Hassinen Wilma SVS Vantaa 2007 Junior A(2007-2005) R2 1

12:28 15.  FIN Olkkonen Anni Elise Gymanstics 2007 Junior A(2007-2005) R2 1

12:30 16.  FIN Kallio Lia Olarin voimisteljat 2007 Junior A(2007-2005) R2 1

12:32 17.  FIN Kapiainen Nea SVS Vantaa 2007 Junior A(2007-2005) R2 1

12:34 18.  FIN Pohjanvirta Aurora Olarin Voimistelijat 2006 Junior A(2007-2005) R2 1

12:36 19.  FIN Valilla Alisa Turun Pyrkiva 2006 Junior A(2007-2005) R2 1

12:38 20.  FIN Bilishenko Linda Coco Sport 2007 Junior A(2007-2005) R2 1

12:40 21.  FIN Laivonen Pihla Turun Pyrkivä 2005 Junior A(2007-2005) R2 1

12:42 22.  FIN Närjä Jenny OVO 2005 Junior A(2007-2005) R2 1

12:44 23.  FIN Sabelfeld Veera Imatran Voimistelijat 2007 Junior A(2007-2005) R2 1

12:46 24.  FIN Tammilehto Anni Elise Gymanstics 2006 Junior A(2007-2005) R2 1

12:48 25.  FIN Piiroinen Emmi Olarin Voimistelijat 2007 Junior A(2007-2005) R2 1

12:50 26.  FIN Tymko Marta SVS Espoo 2006 Junior A(2007-2005) R2 1

12:52 27.  FIN Komulainen Vilma SVS Vantaa 2007 Junior A(2007-2005) R2 1

12:54 28.  FIN Hassinen Wilma SVS Vantaa 2007 Junior A(2007-2005) R3 1

12:56 29.  FIN Olkkonen Anni Elise Gymanstics 2007 Junior A(2007-2005) R3 1

12:58 30.  FIN Kallio Lia Olarin voimisteljat 2007 Junior A(2007-2005) R3 1

13:00 31.  FIN Kapiainen Nea SVS Vantaa 2007 Junior A(2007-2005) R3 1

13:02 32.  FIN Pohjanvirta Aurora Olarin Voimistelijat 2006 Junior A(2007-2005) R3 1

13:04 33.  FIN Valilla Alisa Turun Pyrkiva 2006 Junior A(2007-2005) R3 1

13:06 34.  FIN Bilishenko Linda Coco Sport 2007 Junior A(2007-2005) R3 1

13:08 35.  FIN Laivonen Pihla Turun Pyrkivä 2005 Junior A(2007-2005) R3 1

13:10 36.  FIN Närjä Jenny OVO 2005 Junior A(2007-2005) R3 1

13:12 37.  FIN Sabelfeld Veera Imatran Voimistelijat 2007 Junior A(2007-2005) R3 1

13:14 38.  FIN Tammilehto Anni Elise Gymanstics 2006 Junior A(2007-2005) R3 1

13:16 39.  FIN Piiroinen Emmi Olarin Voimistelijat 2007 Junior A(2007-2005) R3 1

13:18 40.  FIN Tymko Marta SVS Espoo 2006 Junior A(2007-2005) R3 1

13:20 41.  FIN Komulainen Vilma SVS Vantaa 2007 Junior A(2007-2005) R3 1

Senior A, Senior B 13:45 - 14:45
2020/11/15 13:45

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
13:45 1.  FIN Virtanen Elli Turun Pyrkivä 2003 Senior A(2004 and older) R1 1

13:47 2.  FIN Mäkelä Mea Olarin Voimistelijat 2003 Senior A(2004 and older) R1 1

13:49 3.  FIN Ruokonen Seidi SVS Espoo 0 Senior A(2004 and older) R1 1

13:51 4.  FIN Hiltunen Mona-Maria Turun Pyrkiva 2004 Senior A(2004 and older) R1 1

13:53 5.  FIN Jamil Elisabeth OVO 2004 Senior A(2004 and older) R1 1
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13:55 6.  FIN Eklund Stella Olarin Voimistelijat 2004 Senior B(2004 and older) R1 1

13:57 7.  FIN Ravaja Frida Attitude Sports 2003 Senior B(2004 and older) R1 1

13:59 8.  FIN Hackman Mirjam SVS Espoo 0 Senior B(2004 and older) R1 1

14:01 9.  FIN Kuivamäki Sara Attitude Sports 2003 Senior B(2004 and older) R1 1

14:03 10.  FIN Virtanen Elli Turun Pyrkivä 2003 Senior A(2004 and older) R2 1

14:05 11.  FIN Mäkelä Mea Olarin Voimistelijat 2003 Senior A(2004 and older) R2 1

14:07 12.  FIN Ruokonen Seidi SVS Espoo 0 Senior A(2004 and older) R2 1

14:09 13.  FIN Hiltunen Mona-Maria Turun Pyrkiva 2004 Senior A(2004 and older) R2 1

14:11 14.  FIN Jamil Elisabeth OVO 2004 Senior A(2004 and older) R2 1

14:13 15.  FIN Eklund Stella Olarin Voimistelijat 2004 Senior B(2004 and older) R2 1

14:15 16.  FIN Ravaja Frida Attitude Sports 2003 Senior B(2004 and older) R2 1

14:17 17.  FIN Hackman Mirjam SVS Espoo 0 Senior B(2004 and older) R2 1

14:19 18.  FIN Kuivamäki Sara Attitude Sports 2003 Senior B(2004 and older) R2 1

14:21 19.  FIN Virtanen Elli Turun Pyrkivä 2003 Senior A(2004 and older) R3 1

14:23 20.  FIN Mäkelä Mea Olarin Voimistelijat 2003 Senior A(2004 and older) R3 1

14:25 21.  FIN Ruokonen Seidi SVS Espoo 0 Senior A(2004 and older) R3 1

14:27 22.  FIN Hiltunen Mona-Maria Turun Pyrkiva 2004 Senior A(2004 and older) R3 1

14:29 23.  FIN Jamil Elisabeth OVO 2004 Senior A(2004 and older) R3 1

Duo/trio 15:20 - 16:30
2020/11/15 15:20

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

15:20 1.  FIN Julia-Minttu SVS Espoo 0 Duo/Trio
Children(2012-2010) R1 1

15:22 2.  FIN Civil-Partanen Elise J 0 Duo/Trio Pre-
Junior(2010-2007) R1 1

15:25 3.  FIN Papunen-Savolainen Elise
Gymnastics 0 Duo/Trio Pre-

Junior(2010-2007) R1 1

15:27 4.  FIN Boije-Putkonen Elise
Gymnastics 0 Duo/Trio Pre-

Junior(2010-2007) R1 1

15:30 5.  FIN Kantanen-Simola Elise
Gymnastics 0 Duo/Trio Pre-

Junior(2010-2007) R1 1

15:32 6.  FIN Seidi-Madde SVS, SVS
Espoo 0 Duo/Trio Senior/Mixed(2007

and older) R1 1

15:35 7.  FIN Malinen Kuivamäki Attitude
Sports 0 Duo/Trio Senior/Mixed(2007

and older) R1 1

15:37 8.  FIN Julia-Minttu SVS Espoo 0 Duo/Trio
Children(2012-2010) R2 1

15:40 9.  FIN Civil-Partanen Elise J 0 Duo/Trio Pre-
Junior(2010-2007) R2 1

15:42 10.  FIN Papunen-Savolainen Elise
Gymnastics 0 Duo/Trio Pre-

Junior(2010-2007) R2 1

15:45 11.  FIN Boije-Putkonen Elise
Gymnastics 0 Duo/Trio Pre-

Junior(2010-2007) R2 1

15:47 12.  FIN Kantanen-Simola Elise
Gymnastics 0 Duo/Trio Pre-

Junior(2010-2007) R2 1

15:50 13.  FIN Seidi-Madde SVS, SVS
Espoo 0 Duo/Trio Senior/Mixed(2007

and older) R2 1

15:52 14.  FIN Malinen Kuivamäki Attitude
Sports 0 Duo/Trio Senior/Mixed(2007

and older) R2 1

15:55 15.  FIN Hassinen&Kapiainen SVS Vantaa 0 Duo/Trio Junior(2008-2005)
R1 1
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15:57 16.  FIN Ader-Tarmu OVO 0 Duo/Trio Junior(2008-2005)
R1 1

16:00 17.  FIN Senjuk-Hänninen Elise J 0 Duo/Trio Junior(2008-2005)
R1 1

16:02 18.  FIN Komulainen&Lehmusvaara SVS Vantaa 0 Duo/Trio Junior(2008-2005)
R1 1

16:05 19.  FIN Valkama-Skyttä-Aaltonen Elise J 0 Duo/Trio Junior(2008-2005)
R1 1

16:07 20.  FIN Suovanen, Vuorilehto Turun
Urheiluliitto 0 Duo/Trio Junior(2008-2005)

R1 1

16:10 21.  FIN Marta-Taisia SVS, SVS
Espoo 0 Duo/Trio Junior(2008-2005)

R1 1

16:12 22.  FIN Hassinen&Kapiainen SVS Vantaa 0 Duo/Trio Junior(2008-2005)
R2 1

16:15 23.  FIN Ader-Tarmu OVO 0 Duo/Trio Junior(2008-2005)
R2 1

16:17 24.  FIN Senjuk-Hänninen Elise J 0 Duo/Trio Junior(2008-2005)
R2 1

16:20 25.  FIN Komulainen&Lehmusvaara SVS Vantaa 0 Duo/Trio Junior(2008-2005)
R2 1

16:22 26.  FIN Valkama-Skyttä-Aaltonen Elise J 0 Duo/Trio Junior(2008-2005)
R2 1

16:25 27.  FIN Suovanen, Vuorilehto Turun
Urheiluliitto 0 Duo/Trio Junior(2008-2005)

R2 1

16:27 28.  FIN Marta-Taisia SVS, SVS
Espoo 0 Duo/Trio Junior(2008-2005)

R2 1

2008B 19:25 - 19:55
2020/11/14 19:24

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

19:24 1.  FIN Pajula Alana
Attitude Sport, Finnish
Gymnastics
Federation

2008 Pre-Junior 2008B(2008) R1 1

19:26 2.  FIN Tick Eevi SVS Vantaa 2008 Pre-Junior 2008B(2008) R1 1

19:28 3.  FIN Koukkari Katriina SVS Helsinki 2008 Pre-Junior 2008B(2008) R1 1

19:30 4.  FIN Tarasovskis
Miroslava Sport Club Olymp 2008 Pre-Junior 2008B(2008) R1 1

19:32 5.  FIN Hara Laura Elise Gymnastics 2008 Pre-Junior 2008B(2008) R1 1

19:34 6.  FIN Suominen Serafiina Attitude Sports 2008 Pre-Junior 2008B(2008) R1 1

19:36 7.  FIN Papunen Viivi Elise Gymnastics 2008 Pre-Junior 2008B(2008) R1 1

19:38 8.  FIN Pajula Alana
Attitude Sport, Finnish
Gymnastics
Federation

2008 Pre-Junior 2008B(2008) R2 1

19:40 9.  FIN Tick Eevi SVS Vantaa 2008 Pre-Junior 2008B(2008) R2 1

19:42 10.  FIN Koukkari Katriina SVS Helsinki 2008 Pre-Junior 2008B(2008) R2 1

19:44 11.  FIN Tarasovskis
Miroslava Sport Club Olymp 2008 Pre-Junior 2008B(2008) R2 1

19:46 12.  FIN Hara Laura Elise Gymnastics 2008 Pre-Junior 2008B(2008) R2 1

19:48 13.  FIN Suominen Serafiina Attitude Sports 2008 Pre-Junior 2008B(2008) R2 1

19:50 14.  FIN Papunen Viivi Elise Gymnastics 2008 Pre-Junior 2008B(2008) R2 1


